BENZING

Columbo. :Bodnar Vasile

FISA SOSIRI

SWV: RO01.28

Antena Club: 48907211

Antene conectate
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Autoriz. 90001BCF

Cod concurs 091390

CL-JD: 05084 Columb.: 741304
Concurs nr.: 1 din: _ .

Loc de lansare

Nr. Serie inel

Crt

001 RO 21 300796 F GUT
002 RO 21 300403 F GUT
003 RO 21 300409 F GUT
004 RO 21 004693 F GUT
005 RO 21 300412 F GUT
006 RO 21 300411 F GUT
007 RO 21 004695 F GUT
008 RO 21 004697 F GUT
009 RO 21 300407 F GUT
010 RO 21 300794 F GUT
011 RO 21 004691 F GUT
012 RO 21 004699 F GUT
013 RO 21 300793 F GUT
014 RO 21 004692 F GUT
015 RO 21 300402 F GUT
01é RO 21 300791 F GUT
Crescator
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Serie ceas:

24.09.21 18:42:08
27.09.21 18:07:13

27.09.21 18:07:16

Nr. Sec.
Imb

015 OK
013 OK
004 OK
006 OK
005 OK
003 OK
010 OK
014 OK
011 OK
008 OK
001 OK
007 OK
016 OK
009

002

012

Comisia desigilare

Nr.inel

senzor
DASB8E&0O
DA6B0364
DAB22632
DA964183
DAECFF59
DASFDS5CA
DAECFEC4
DADB25BF
DA96415F
DACS58B6B
DADB5857
DAOE91BD
DAB7CADF

993995
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